AppecHblh cnucok MK/, B ynpasneHun OO0 YK "PEM3KC" no coctosAHuio Ha 01.01.2021 .
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CEBowwo~oobwNpk

A DB DA DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNNNNRPRPEPRERPERERERPR
aPpwNPOOO~NOOOUODMNWNMNPOOO~NOOPMNWNPRPOOOLONOO 01 W

Ynnua

MaxoBCKoOro
MaxoBCKOro
MaxoBCKOro
Aptema
BaxpylweBa
BaxpylweBa
3eneHan
Kny6Has
MoutoBas
CtpoutenbHas
CTpoutenbHas
CTpoutenbHas
Yanaesa
Yanaesa
Yanaesa
nepeynok TpyaoBoi

npove3n OKTA6pPbCKUiA

Aptema

BenuHckoro
benunHckoro
BenuHckoro
benunHckoro
lopHocnacaTefnbHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnbHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHOocnacaTenibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHOocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHOocnacaTefnibHasa
lopHocnacaTefnbHasa
fopbKoOro

fopbKoro

fopbKoro

ropbKoro

fopbKoOro

Jom

Hauncnsemas
nnouwagb,
KB.M.

4735,30
1795,00
1815,90
62,60
62,10
70,30
91,40
120,10
114,70
213,90
576,60
594,30
586,40
574,20
549,70
227,80
141,70
1708,20
978,40
990,40
963,80
984,50
197,50
182,50
213,40
96,50
213,70
119,50
212,70
228,50
274,40
448,30
245,10
627,00
186,50
143,00
236,60
155,20
151,10
634,60
4330,50
383,80
714,20
568,50
489,70

niaowanb
HEXWUJbIX
nomeLleHui,

KB.M.

194,40

Bcero, KB.M.

4735,30
1795,00
1815,90
62,60
62,10
70,30
91,40
120,10
114,70
213,90
576,60
594,30
780,80
574,20
549,70
227,80
141,70
1708,20
978,40
990,40
963,80
984,50
197,50
182,50
213,40
96,50
213,70
119,50
212,70
228,50
274,40
448,30
245,10
627,00
186,50
143,00
236,60
155,20
151,10
634,60
4330,50
383,80
714,20
568,50
489,70



46.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

fopbKoOro
FopbKoro
3aBojcKas
3aBoacKas
3aBojcKas
3aBopackad
3aBoackas
3aBojackas
3aBojackas
3aBoacKas
3aBojackas
3aBojckad
3aBoackas
3aBojckan
3aBojackKas
3aBojackas
3aBopackad
3aBojcKas
3aBojcKas
KannHunHa
KannHunHa
KanuHnHa
KannHnHa
KanuHnHa
KanuHnHa
KanuHnHa
KanunHuHa
KannHnHa
KannHnHa
KannHnHa
KanuHnHa
KanuHnHa
KannHnHa

Kapna /InbkHexTa
Kapna /InbkHexTa

KupoBa
KupoBa
KupoBa
Kuposa
Kuposa
Kuposa
Kuposa
Kuposa
Kuposa
Kuposa
KupoBa
Kunposa
KupoBa
Kunposa
KnpoBa
KupoBa
KnpoBa
KnpoBa
Kuposa
KnpoBa

16
18

2a

10
1la
13
14
15
15a
23
25
28
30

10
11
12/83
14/74
21
35

11
12
13
16a
18
19
20
21
22/79
24/70
26
30
31
32

485,10
497,30
2582.60
3294,70
2568,30
3472,00
3289.60
3350,10
3225,70
3418,00
3881,67
3465,70
3372,80
3449,20
3422.,80
3491,00
4858,70
3802,90
3408,60
492,60
2438,60
485,20
604,00
499,10
647,80
506,10
3889,70
482,00
817,40
487,70
491,50
4342,60
691,90
189,60
332.50
" 502TUI
495.80
1290 9(I
2524,60
368 40
365.40
481.20*
474.10
500 4G
3225,80
3496 20~
488,60
490.10
4851,20
57670.
489,00
486.30'
572~T(T
494.80
612.50

110,00
168,20

207,00
64,60

250,80
110,40

202,40

85,50
223,60

351,40
213,00

62,20

101,90
197,20

109,20



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

KnpoBa
KupoBa
Kuposa
KupoBa
KupoBa

Komcomosbckasa
Komcomosnbckasa
Komcomosibckasa
KpacHblii ropHsaK

JleHuHa
JleHnHa
Monoguosa
Monoguosa
Monoguosa
Monoguosa
Monopguosa
Monopuosa
Monopguosa
Monopguosa
Monopguosa
MonopuoBa
MonopguoBa
MonopguoBa
MonopguoBa
MonopguoBa
MonoguoBa
HoBas
HoBad
HoBad
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBaA
HoBaA
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas
HoBas

r

34a

3ba
37

37a

26a
28
30
32
34
36
38
43
45
47
49
51
53
54
56

4697,60
638,00
925,40
287,20

76,70
242,60
439,20
227,80
600,70

96,20
363,90

4531,60

3560,00

3369,80

4163,40

1549,60

2515,70

1505,80

2576,40

2593,20

1606,50
923,90

1486,40
925,90

1508,90

1512,40
594,40
580,20
553,00
193,10
581,40
589,90
556,10

1572,00

1510,40

1351,90

1782,80

1260,20

1482,30
971,30
987,20

1520,10
640,60
668,70
630,40

2012,10

2018,80

1010,10
647,30
640,70
611,70
637,50
665,20

2535,20

1982,70

108,90

300,40
112,40
44,20

114,60

141,80
94,60

190,70

441,70

92,30
41,40

40,50

65,90
71,70

4806,50
638,00
925,40
287,20

76,70
242,60
439,20
227,80
600,70

96,20
363,90

4531,60

3860,40

3482,20

4207,60

1664,20

2515,70

1505,80

2576,40

2593,20

1748,30

1018,50

1486,40
925,90

1508,90

1512,40
594,40
580,20
553,00
193,10
581,40
589,90
556,10

1572,00

1701,10

1351,90

2224,50

1260,20

1482,30
971,30

1079,50

1561,50
640,60
668,70
630,40

2012,10

2018,80

1010,10
647,30
640,70
611,70
678,00
665,20

2601,10

2054,40



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

HoBas

HoBas

HoBas

HoBas

HoBas

HoBas

HoBas
OkTabpbCcKasn
OkTaAbpbCKas
OkTabpbCKas
OkTa6pbcKas
OkKTa6pbcKkas
OkTabpbCKas
OkTabpbCKas
OkTa6pbCcKas
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCcKasn
OkTa6pbcKas
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTAbpbCcKas
OkTab6pbCcKas
OkTab6pbCcKas
OkKTa6pbcKas
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCcKasn
OkTabpbCKas
OkTaAbpbCKas
OkTabpbCKas
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTAbpbCKan
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCKasn
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCKas
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTabpbCcKas
OkTAbpbCKasn
OkTabpbCcKas
OkKTa6pbCKas
OkTAbpbCKas
MpuBoK3anbHasn
MpuBoK3anbHaA
MpnBokK3anbHaA
MpnBok3anbHaA
MpnBOK3anbHaA
Po3bl JTlokcemobypr
Po3bl JTiokcemobypr
CBob6oabl

40a
42
49
51
53
55
57
59
59a
61
62
63
64
65
68
71
73a
75a
76
78/15
80
80a
84
85/13
86
87
89

29
41
45
76a
32
34

1972,20
3336,40
3419,50
3433,50
3372,70
4534,20
3819,70
745,40
621,80
408,80
605,30
437,10
222,70
412,00
405,80
407,90
1530,50
641,80
586,50
1529,10
987,20
1492,80
595,60
602,60
621,20
384,90
1597,10
1567,50
4124,90
419,80
945,00
604,00
1532,50
416,90
496,30
963,90
1953,50
1946,30
3690,60
4812,00
718,70
584,00
5627,00
831,90
2251,30
831,90
390,10
89,70
183,10
108,70
109,10
357,70
170,70
158,20
174,40

407,70
764,60
111,80
95,20
1096,50

50,60

50,40

459,00
211,60
56,90
172,90
256,70
232,00

60,40
63,70

289,50
460,20
1442,50
96,10
250,90
138,70
295,40
91,60
60,00
258,10

353,80

105,40

456,20
285,80

343,90

1972,20
3336,40
3827,20
4198,10
3484,50
4629,40
4916,20
745,40
621,80
459,40
605,30
437,10
222,70
412,00
456,20
407,90
1989,50
853,40
643,40
1702,00
1243,90
1724,80
595,60
663,00
684,90
384,90
1886,60
2027,70
5567,40
515,90
1195,90
742,70
1827,90
508,50
556,30
1222,00
1953,50
1946,30
4044,40
4812,00
824,10
584,00
6083,20
1117,70
2251,30
1175,80
390,10
89,70
183,10
108,70
109,10
357,70
170,70
158,20
174,40



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

CoBx03 [10HCKOIA
CoBx03 [10HCKOM
CoBx03 [loHCKO
CoBx03 [loHCKOW
CoBeTcKada
CoBeTcKada
CoBeTcKad
CoBeTcKad
CoBeTcKad
TepnuropeBa
TepnuropeBa
TepnuropeBa
TepnuropeBa
Tepnuropesa
Tepnuropesa

13

10
22
25/2

6/11
8/14
11

873,70
801,20
191,60
176,00
473,20
124,10
422,00
431,70
282,70
600,70
1936,40
612,00
416,00
405,10
633,80
285407,67

13531,00



